ST. VINCENT’S PREPARATORY SCHOOL, BUDAUN
ANNUAL EXAMINATION : 2024-25

CLASS: NC, LKG & UKG

DATE DAY SUBJECT TIMING
24-02-2025 | Mon | GK (oral) Conversation (oral) 9:30 am to 11:30 am
25-02-2025 | Tue | Drawing (written), Maths (oral), P.T. 9:30 am to 11:30 am
27-02-2025 | Thu | English Reading (oral), Story Telling (oral) 9:30 am to 11:30 am
28-02-2025 | Fri | English Hand Writing (written) Recitation 9:30 am to 11:30 am

(oral)

01-03-2025 | Sat | Hindi Reading (oral), Story Telling (oral), Hindi | 9:30 am to 11:30 am
Counting (oral)

03-03-2025 | Mon | Hindi Hand writing (written), Recitation (oral) | 9:30 am to 11:30 am

04-03-2025 | Tue | English written 9:30 amto 11:30 am
05-03-2025 | Wed | English Dictation 9:30 am to 11:30 am
06-03-2025 | Thu | Hindi written 9:30 am to 11:30 am
07-03-2025 | Fri | Hindi Dictation 9:30 am to 11:30 am
08-03-2025 | Sat | Maths written 9:30 am to 11:30 am

Please clear the School Fees till the month of March and collect the admit card from 20-02-2025,
21-02-2025.

» 22-02-2025 - Parents Meeting - Seating arrangements (Timing: 8:00 am -10:00 am)
» 22-03-2025 - Final Result of class: NC - UKG (Timing: 8:00 am -12:00 pm)

» 01-04-2025 - School year 2025-26 begins (Timing: 8:30 am-12:30 pm)
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